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256' LAKEFRONT IN GTA
Open House

Sat & Sun. 1-4pm

2.4 secluded scenic acres, on Heart Lake 
$2,850,000 stone bungalow or build your 
dream home. boat, fish swim, ski skate.
everyday from your Dock. Goggle Earth 

533 Conservation Dr. Brampton
Agents welcome

Call Vicky 905-846-2035

OPEN HOUSE
Saturday and Sunday

2:00 pm to 4:00 pm
113 MOUNTAINVIEW ROAD, SOUTH

Georgetown. Come see this beautiful 4-level 
back split. Clean, convenient layout, with a 
walkout to multiple private garden 'rooms', in-
cluding a water feature. For details, visit 
www.propertyguys.com #138514.

100 Houses For Sale

MILTON 4-bdrm bun-
galow, available 
immediately with full 
basement, 2 full baths, 
separate entrance to 
potential basement apt.
$439,000. Call 905-
464-8194.

ONLY one left! New 
home on Ravine. Im-
mediate occupancy.
Tarion Warranty. Hall 
Road subdivision, 
Georgetown. Call 
Brian, 905-265-1976 
Ext. #21 for an appoint-
ment.

135 Lots & Acreages

LAND for Rent/Lease:
Hillsburgh/Erin area.
25 Acres, 15 cultivated, 
Next Season. Call 647-
284-2217.

102 Open Houses

100 Houses For Sale

145 Industrial
Comm. Special

1,875 SQ.FT. on Moun-
tainview Road, North.
Close to Super Centre.
Available now. $1,700 
net/month. Call 1-905-
666-1074.

FOR lease, approxi-
mately 6,000 sq.ft., 2-
levels on Highway 
7/Winston Churchill 
Boulevard. Ideal for 
banquet hall and/or fit-
ness club. Complete 
with outdoor pools, ten-
nis/volleyball courts, 
outdoor patios. Call 
905-703-1118.

102 Open Houses

100 Houses For Sale

145 Industrial
Comm. Special

INDUSTRIAL space, 
2-washrooms, office 
space and warehouse 
complete with bay 
doors. Call 905-703-
1118.

150 Office/Business
Space

B U S I N E S S / R E TA I L
approximately 1,700 
square feet,  storefront 
located on Guelph 
Street. (Highway 7) 
close to High schools, 
Super Store and 
amenities. Call 905-
703-1118.

GEORGETOWN com-
mercial and highway 
commercial units for 
lease. 410 St Ft, 970 
Sq ft, 1140 Sq ft. and 
2100 Sq Ft. Two 
months free rent with 
signing of a minimum of 
two year lease. Imme-
diate possession. Call 
905-877-0202

NORVAL, corner of 
Guelph and Winston 
Churchill. Office, work-
shop and 2 units with 
overhead doors.
Available immediately.
Call 905-873-7211.

OFFICE space 
available, Main Street.
Turn key operation.
Call 905-703-1118.

RETAIL space 
available, on Guelph 
Street. Close to all 
amenities, including 
SuperStore. Call 905-
703-1118.

160 Business
Opportunities

JOB AT HOME.
$487.68 Weekly. As-
semble Products, Mail 
or Computer Work.
Free Details www.Top-
JobReview.com write.
CHR Jobs: 372 Rideau 
St, #916-A15 Ottawa 
ON, K1N 1G7  1-807-
625-5576.

165 Mortgage,
Loans

$$MONEY$$
Consolidate Debts 

Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit 

OK! 
ONTARIOWIDE

FINANCIAL
CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1-BEDROOM apart-
ment in Milton. Stove 
and fridge, newly 
painted, $850/mo.
utilities included. Non-
smoker, no pets. Apply 
V. Mule 905-878-3208 
or J. Mule 905-876-
3750.

2-BEDROOM apart-
ment. 2-piece 
washroom. Available 
August 1st. No 
pets/smoking preferred.
Plus hydro.
First/last/references re-
quired. Call 905-452-
1888.

ACTON newly renovat-
ed, bright spacious 2-
bed apartment. Non-
smoker. Mature adult.
First/last. $950/month 
includes heat/park-
ing/hydro. Available 
August 1st. Call 519-
853-3156.

COUNTRY apartments 
for rent....Large 2-bdrm 
+ den available Sept.
1st. $1,050/mth.
Bachelor unit available 
Aug. 1st. $650/mth.
Heat, appliances and 
lots of parking incl.
Laundry, cable and 
high speed internet 
available. Call 905-
854-0651.

COUNTRY, large 1-
bedroom apartment in 
Georgetown area. Fire-
place, pine kitchen, 
laundry. Call 905-873-
1947 or 416-557-1947.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom apartment, 
ground floor.
$920/month inclusive.
Available September 
1st. First/last/refer-
ences. Call 905-873-
3063 after 6:00pm.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom apartment.
Available. First/last/ref-
erences. Excellent 
area. No pets/smoking.
Call 416-436-7140.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom plus base-
ment, close to GO.
$880/month plus wa-
ter/gas. No pets.
Available August 1st.
905-877-4416.

G E O R G E T O W N  
Downtown. Bachelor 
and ONE Bedroom 
Apartments. Available 
July 1st. NEWLY 
RENOVATED. Parking, 
laundry, heat includes.
$700/month and 
$900/month. Call Jeni-
fer 905-873-0438.

GEORGETOWN very 
bright, clean 2-bedroom 
legal basement apart-
ment with gas fireplace.
Near ravine. Separate 
entrance/laundry. No 
p e t s / s m o k i n g .
$875/month plus.
Available immediately.
Call 416-707-6272.

G E O R G E T O W N ,
available Aug 1st. 2-
bdrm apt. Fridge/stove, 
parking for 2 cars.
$885/mth + heat & 
hydro. Call: 905-876-
0650.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN. 1-
bedroom in Victorian 
home, $750/month plus 
hydro. ACTON 3-bed-
room apartment, 
$900/month plus 
utilities. 2-bedroom 
$750/month plus 
utilities. Call 519-853-
5080 or 519-853-5352.

GEORGETOWN. Nice 
bachelor, separate en-
trance. No smoking/pets.
$700/month inclusive.
Call 905-873-0623 or 
416-740-3143.

LOVELY 3-bedroom 
cottage, next to Seguin 
Trail for those ATV Lov-
ers on Lake 
Manatawaba with child 
friendly beach. Just 30 
minutes south of Parry 
Sound. $1,000/week 
Saturday to Friday. Call 
416-209-3251 leave 
message.

MILTON 1BR Main 
floor apt. 192 Main St.
Apt #2 $850. utilities 
incl. 1BR coming 
available for $850. 192 
Main St. Apt #5 
available Aug 1st. Call 
Deborah Tuff 905-878-
7777.

MILTON Bachelor from 
$730/mth + parking & 
1 & 2-bdrm's available.
From $880. + parking.
Call Jaz 416-723-4801.

MILTON Basement- 
one bedroom apart-
ment, separate kitchen, 
bathroom, entrance, 
$850/mo. inclusive, ref-
erences, first/ last.
Available August 15, 
647-296-6746.

MILTON brand new 
basement apt. Never 
used. 1-bdrm (2 bed), 
2-bathrooms, close to 
Main/Thompson. Near 
Superstore/Go station.
Fridge/stove, laundry, 
1-parking & TV. Prefer 
mature person/couple, 
references/1st/last, no 
pets. $795/mth all incl.
416-833-5211 or 905-
876-3481

MILTON large 1-bdrm 
completely renovated, 
available Sept. 1st.
$850./mth + utilities.
905-693-0780.

MILTON large 2-bed-
room apartment, 
$940/mth includes 5 
appliances, 2 car park-
ing's, available 
immediately. 905-897-
6391.

MILTON new large 
basement apt. Large 
windows, 1-bdrm, sep-
rarate entrance, 
walking distance to GO, 
next to park. Available 
Aug 1st. $800. inclu-
sive. 905-452-4011.

MILTON, 1-bdrm new 
bsmt apt. $800/mth all 
inclusive, 5-appl-cable, 
separate en-
t r a n c e / p a r k i n g ,  
first/last, references 
req. Available immedi-
ately. Call 416-624-
5863.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

NORVAL unique dwell-
ing suitable for couple.
Deck, yard, parking, 
laundry. $950/month 
cable/air extra. August.
Call 905-702-1322.

ROCKWOOD com-
pletely renovated large 
1,200 sq.ft. available 2 
plus bedrooms apart-
ment on second level.
Close to all amenities 
and Conservation Park.
$850/month plus hydro.
Call 519-856-9854 or 
519-827-4129.

SILVERCREEK Tow-
ers, 60 Park Avenue.
Large bright clean 3-
bedroom units from 
$1,300/month utilities 
included with 2 new ap-
pliances, in-suite 
storage. Friendly ma-
ture building, includes 
laundry facility on-site 
and regular  resident 
events. Open 7 
days/evenings. Ask 
about our incentives.
9 0 5 - 8 7 3 - 8 0 8 0  
www.realstar.ca

SMALL Guest House 
in quiet country garden 
setting, between Acton 
& Rockwood, 4-new-
appl. TV Dish, sun-
deck, A/C, recently 
renovated/redecorated 
in neutral tones. No 
smoking/pets allowed, 
parking, suite a single 
person. $1,030/mth-all-
inclusive. Solid ref.
plus 1st & last. 519-
853-5754.

STOP! Before you call 
your landlord, call a 
mortgage broker. You 
may qualify for a mort-
gage that costs the 
same amount as the 
rent you're about to 
pay. Bad credit or No 
downpayment? No 
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call 
Kenzie MacDermid, In-
dependent Mortgage 
Consultant, Mortgage 
Intelligence. 905-702-
1766.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

MILTON New Condo 
Maple & Main. Spa-
cious 2bdrm, 2bath, 5 
appliances and A/C.
Available immediately.
1400/month. 905-483-
4881

185 Houses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN Co-
Op Housing. 3-bed-
room, 1-1/2 baths.
$894/month plus 
utilities. Must have ex-
cellent credit rating.
Call 905-873-7295.

MILTON 3-bdrm raised 
bungalow with 3 piece 
bath in master. New 
kitchen, hardwood 
floors, walkout base-
ment with full apt 
(separate entrance), 
backing onto park.
Available end of Au-
gust. $319,000. Call 
905-464-8194.

185 Houses
For Rent

MILTON (Main @ Es-
carpment): 3200 sqft 
Luxury Heathwood Es-
tate Home for Rent 
Sept. Includes: Library 
Parlor,  Cathedral Ceil-
ings, Hardwood Floors, 
Fireplace, Pot Lights, 
Grands Stair  Case.
Energy Star.
(http://www.heathwood-

traditions.com/flo 
orplans/hamp-

shire.html) 
$2500.00/month.

510-301-4854

MILTON 4-bdrm 1800 
sq. ft. Mattamy semi 
rental Sept. Large cor-
ner lot, across from 
pond. Bright!  Fire-
place, LR, DR, open 
kitchen. Wrap around 
porch w/pot lights, en-
suite. 510.301.4854

MILTON residential, 
commercial 3-bdrm 
house for rent on 
Bronte Rd. 416-648-
5414.

NEW home, Milton 
Trails, 3-bdrm, all up-
grades, master bath, 
fireplace, appliances, 
available Aug 15th.
Call 905-693-1508.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON Olde Milton~ 
huge townhouse, 3-
bdrm, 3-bath, laun-
dry/fireplace, a/c, all 
appliances including 
dishwasher, private 
patio & yard. Attractive 
decor, new floors, large 
rooms, master ensuite, 
Cable/water /park ing.
Credit check 1st/last, 
some utilities extra.
$1550/mth. 905-878-
7056.

192 Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

AN absolute beautiful 
spot, 4-minutes to 
town. Great for healthy 
oriented person.
$500/references. No 
pets/smoking. 905-877-
5959.

BRIGHT, clean private 
room, furnished/unfur-
nished. Kitchen 
facilities. Separate en-
trance/sitting area.
Satellite, unlimited 
parking. No pets. Coun-
try setting Limehouse.
$150/week. Call  519-
853-9743.

196 Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall, 
Georgetown, Meetings, 
Banquets, Wedding 
Receptions, Buck and 
Doe, Air Conditioned.
Call 905-877-3887.

209 Cottages
For Rent

BLUE Mountain Cot-
tage Rental - Large 
Luxury cottage over-
looking Georgian Bay - 
6 Bedroom, Large En-
tertainment Room, 
Open concept, Hot 
Tub, Lake, Trails, 3 
Decks, and Pool - 
Sleeps 2-19  Call 905-
453-8517.

234 Pools &
Supplies

265 Lost & Found

LOST, male long 
haired gray cat. (Riley) 
is 10 years old, de-
clawed and an indoor 
cat. He has been miss-
ing from the Moore 
Park Area for 2 weeks.
If found please contact 
905-702-0540.

273 Daycare
Available

2-FULL TIME spots 
available. "Hungry Hol-
low" area. Lots of 
outdoor play. Receipts 
and references 
available. Call 905-873-
3079.

ALL ages welcome.
Flexible hours. Nutri-
tious meals and 
snacks. Full and part 
time spaces available.
Lots of activities and 
outdoor play in a fun 
and safe environment.
Cathy 905-877-8842.

BEFORE / AFTER
school care in the 
George Kennedy area, 
starting in September.
Outdoor play, nutritious 
snacks, in a fun envi-
ronment. Police check.
Call 905-877-9918.

DAYCARE 2-full-time 
spots available, loving 
environment, babies 
and toddlers welcome.
Georgetown South.
Call Sandra 905-873-
1027.

FT/PT Quality Care 
provided by Mother of 
Two. Nutritious snacks 
and lunches. Crafts and 
games. References/re-
ceipts. 905-702-0190.

285 Health &
Home Care

BREAST PUMP
RENTALS

We have New Sympho-
ny Breastpump's for 
rent. Come in and see 
our full line of nursing 
supplies. For more in-
formation contact 
Young's Pharmacy and 
Homecare at 905-873-
4021.

302 Farm Services

GOOD Quality hay, 
small bales. Pick up in 
field. Call your order in, 
905-877-9292.

306 Furniture

VERY unique Pier 1 
dresser, mirror, 2-night 
stands $350. Beautiful 
new dining table with 2 
extensions 6-chairs 
must see $500. Call 
905-702-9532.

234 Pools &
Supplies

310 Articles
For Sale

3-PIECE acrylic white, 
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